06005 - Government College of Engineering, Karad First Year B.Tech. Seat Matrix
for ACAP-I1 AY2025-26 Dated 13 Sept 2025

Total Vacant Seats:8

Category
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0600519110
Civil Engineering

0

0

0

0

0

0

0|0

0

0

0

0

0600524610
Information
Technology

0

0

0

0

0600529310
Electrical Engineering

0600537210
Electronics and
Telecommunication

Engg

0600561210
Mechanical
Engineering
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